KPLIHUE

ITALIAN GRILL & BAR

KP Lihue Catering Menu
(808) 245-2227 kplihue@gmail.com

Appetizers & Side Orders

Caprese fresh mozzarella, Kamuela tomatoes, Kauai basil, olive oil & balsamic reduction
(serves approx. 15 people)

Garlic Bread (25 pieces)

Grilled Chicken Breast (6 ounces)
Grilled Tiger Shrimp (6 pieces)

Salads

Classic Caesar with our homemade dressing, romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese & croutons
(serves approx. 6 people)

Baby Greens baby greens, Kamuela tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots & balsamic vinaigrette
(serves approx. 6 people)

House Salad organic baby greens, feta cheese, kalamata olives, Kamuela tomatoes,
& balsamic vinaigrette
(serves approx. 6 people)

Spinach Salad fresh pears, blue cheese, candied pecans & raspberry vinaigrette
(serves approx. 6 people)

Goat Cheese and Arugula Salad chopped Kamuela tomatoes & red-wine vinaigrette
(serves approx. 6 people)

Entrées

$41.00

$12.00

$6.95
$8.95

$28.00

$28.00

$32.00

$32.00

$36.00


mailto:kplihue@gmail.com

Pasta Marinara homemade marinara with fresh Kauai-grown basil & roasted garlic $42.00
(serves approx. 6 people)

House Pasta homemade meat sauce w/ Italian sausage, Black Angus beef & mushrooms $46.00
(serves approx. 6 people)

Pesto Pasta Kauai basil and Italian parsley, blended with pine nuts, Parmesan & olive oil $46.00
(serves approx. 6 people)

Fettuccini Alfredo a rich blend of Parmesan & cream $50.00
(serves approx. 6 people)

The Sampler a hearty portion of our pasta with marinara, pesto & Alfredo $46.00
(serves approx. 6 people)

Pesto Grilled Chicken marinated & grilled, topped with our own pesto sauce, $68.00
served w/ Fettuccini Alfredo
(serves approx. 6 people)

Greek Pasta sga etti tossed w/ Kalamata olives, feta cheese, pine nuts, capers, spinach, $68.00
sun-dried tomatoes, fresh oregano & roasted garlic olive oll

(serves approx. 6 people)

Eggplant Parmesan topped with marinara & mozzarella $48.00
(serves approx. 6 people)

Chicken Parmesan topped with marinara & mozzarella $52.00
(serves approx. 6 people)

Catering Options & Information

*Catering equipment, staffing, rentals, delivery and set-up are available for an additional charge.

*For all large catering orders, final changes required 1 week in advance, and payment in full must be
made 3 days before the event.

*All prices are subject to change



	KP Lihue Catering Menu
	Appetizers & Side Orders
	Salads

