

KP Lihue Catering Menu

(808) 245-2227 kplihue@gmail.com

Appetizers & Side Orders

Caprese fresh mozzarella, Kamuela tomatoes, Kauai basil, olive oil & balsamic reduction (serves approx. 15 people)	\$41.00
Garlic Bread (25 pieces)	\$12.00
Grilled Chicken Breast (6 ounces)	\$6.95
Grilled Tiger Shrimp (6 pieces)	\$8.95
<u>Salads</u>	
Classic Caesar with our homemade dressing, romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese & croutons (serves approx. 6 people)	\$28.00
Baby Greens baby greens, Kamuela tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots & balsamic vinaigrette (serves approx. 6 people)	\$28.00
House Salad organic baby greens, feta cheese, kalamata olives, Kamuela tomatoes, & balsamic vinaigrette (serves approx. 6 people)	\$32.00
Spinach Salad fresh pears, blue cheese, candied pecans & raspberry vinaigrette (serves approx. 6 people)	\$32.00
Goat Cheese and Arugula Salad chopped Kamuela tomatoes & red-wine vinaigrette (serves approx. 6 people)	\$36.00

Entrées

Pasta Marinara homemade marinara with fresh Kauai-grown basil & roasted garlic (serves approx. 6 people)	\$42.00
House Pasta homemade meat sauce w/ Italian sausage, Black Angus beef & mushrooms (serves approx. 6 people)	\$46.00
Pesto Pasta Kauai basil and Italian parsley, blended with pine nuts, Parmesan & olive oil (serves approx. 6 people)	\$46.00
Fettuccini Alfredo a rich blend of Parmesan & cream (serves approx. 6 people)	\$50.00
The Sampler a hearty portion of our pasta with marinara, pesto & Alfredo (serves approx. 6 people)	\$46.00
Pesto Grilled Chicken marinated & grilled, topped with our own pesto sauce, served w/ Fettuccini Alfredo (serves approx. 6 people)	\$68.00
Greek Pasta spaghetti tossed w/ Kalamata olives, feta cheese, pine nuts, capers, spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, fresh oregano & roasted garlic olive oil (serves approx. 6 people)	\$68.00
Eggplant Parmesan topped with marinara & mozzarella (serves approx. 6 people)	\$48.00
Chicken Parmesan topped with marinara & mozzarella (serves approx. 6 people)	\$52.00

Catering Options & Information

^{*}Catering equipment, staffing, rentals, delivery and set-up are available for an additional charge.

^{*}For all large catering orders, final changes required 1 week in advance, and payment in full must be made 3 days before the event.

^{*}All prices are subject to change